
  
APPROVED CTE PROGRAM LIST & COLLEGE ARTICULATION AGREEMENTS 

CTE PROGRAM ARTICULATION  CREDITS 
Animal Science SUNY Cobleskill 

SUNY Delhi 
9 
1 

Architecture & Interior Design The College of Westchester 
LIM 

6-12 
6 

Automotive Technology SUNY Alfred State  
SUNY Cobleskill 

SUNY Delhi  
Lincoln Technical Institute 

SUNY Morrisville State College  
Rockland Community College  

UTI 

Waive Year One 
1-3 
4 

120 Hours 
3 
3 

10% Discount 
Collision Technology SUNY Alfred State 

New England Institute of Technology 
Morrisville State College 

Waive Year One 
2-4 
4 

Commercial Art SUNY Cobleskill 
The College of Westchester 

LIM 

3 
3 
6 

CISCO Westchester Community College 
SUNY Cobleskill 

SUNY Canton 
College of Westchester 

3-6 
3-9 
2 

3-12 
CISMAA The College of Westchester 

Sullivan County Community College 
Westchester Community College 

3 
3-9 
6-9 

Construction/ Plumbing SUNY Alfred State 
SUNY Delhi 

Industrial Management & Training Institute 

10 
2 

Waive First Course 
Cosmetology The College of Westchester 3 
Culinary Arts SUNY Alfred State 

SUNY Cobleskill 
SUNY Delhi 

Sullivan County Community College 
Westchester Community College 

CIA 

3 
8 

1-8 
2-8 
6 
3 

Electrical Construction Alfred State 
SUNY Delhi 

New England Institute of Technology 
Industrial Management & Training Institute 

6 
4 

1-13 
Waive First Course 

Emergency Medical Services Westchester Community College 5 
Fashion Design & Merchandising Westchester Community College 

LIM 
9 
6 

Nursing Assistant The College of Westchester 
Westchester Community College 

9 
3 

Pre-Engineering Westchester Community College 
SUNY Canton 

3-6 
2 



  
Security, Law & Policing SUNY Delhi 

Monroe College 
Sullivan County Community College 

Hilbert College 

3 
6 

2-15 
12 

Sound Production Westchester Community College 3-9 
TV Video Production  SUNY Cobleskill 

Sullivan County Community College 
 

3-6 
4 

*For additional information on current articulation agreements, please 
contact the CCS Guidance Department at (914) 761-3400 or visit us at 
www.careers.swboces.org  *Updated 05/2023 

http://www.careers.swboces.org/

