

## **APPROVED CTE PROGRAM LIST & COLLEGE ARTICULATION AGREEMENTS**

CTE PROGRAM	ARTICULATION	CREDITS
Animal Science	SUNY Cobleskill	9
	SUNY Delhi	1
Architecture & Interior Design	The College of Westchester	6-12
	LIM	6
Automotive Technology	SUNY Alfred State	Waive Year One
	SUNY Cobleskill	1-3
	SUNY Delhi	4
	Lincoln Technical Institute	120 Hours
	SUNY Morrisville State College	3
	Rockland Community College	3
	UTI	10% Discount
Collision Technology	SUNY Alfred State	Waive Year One
	New England Institute of Technology	2-4
	Morrisville State College	4
Commercial Art	SUNY Cobleskill	3
	The College of Westchester	3
	LIM	6
CISCO	Westchester Community College	3-6
	SUNY Cobleskill	3-9
	SUNY Canton	2
	College of Westchester	3-12
CISMAA	The College of Westchester	3
	Sullivan County Community College	3-9
	Westchester Community College	6-9
Construction/ Plumbing	SUNY Alfred State	10
	SUNY Delhi	2
	Industrial Management & Training Institute	Waive First Course
Cosmetology	The College of Westchester	3
Culinary Arts	SUNY Alfred State	3
	SUNY Cobleskill	8
	SUNY Delhi	1-8
	Sullivan County Community College	2-8
	Westchester Community College	6
	CIA	3
Electrical Construction	Alfred State	6
	SUNY Delhi	4
	New England Institute of Technology	1-13
	Industrial Management & Training Institute	Waive First Course
Emergency Medical Services	Westchester Community College	5
Fashion Design & Merchandising	Westchester Community College	9
	LIM	6
Nursing Assistant	The College of Westchester	9
	Westchester Community College	3
Pre-Engineering	Westchester Community College	3-6
	SUNY Canton	2

onroe College nty Community College Ibert College	6 2-15 12
lbert College	12
er Community College	3-9
NY Cobleskill	3-6
nty Community College	4
	JNY Cobleskill nty Community College

<sup>\*</sup>For additional information on current articulation agreements, please contact the CCS Guidance Department at (914) 761-3400 or visit us at <a href="https://www.careers.swboces.org">www.careers.swboces.org</a> \*Updated 05/2023

